THE DATASHEET OF
ACJ2112P
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CJ (ACJ)
1ds_61215_en_cj: 010113D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing; Carton (tube): 70 pcs.; Case: 2,800 pcs. (1 Form C), Carton (tube): 40 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs. (8 terminal),
Carton (tube): 35 pcs.; Case: 1,400 pcs. (10 terminal)
COMPACT SLIM
TWIN AND SINGLE TYPE
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY CJ RELAYS (ACJ)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Pick-up voltage
(at 20C 68F)
Part No.
Standard type Pin in Paste type
1 Form C
12 V DC
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ1112 ACJ1112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ1212 ACJ1212P
1 Form C  2
(8 terminal)
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ2112 ACJ2112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ2212 ACJ2212P